THE CONTRACT BY VendorS	04-07-95P61:34_RCVD
NA 97917	ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT VOL M95 PARIS 86950
KNOW ALL LIEN BY THESE PRESE	NTS That the undersideed to single it is
Carl B. Tho	issigned and hereby does grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over unto
neremater cance the assignee, and to assignee's	s heirs, successors and assigns all of the wondow's with thit and the
in and to mat contain contract for the sale of	Tealestate determiner 78 + in 0/ i
as buyer, which contract is recorded in the Door	as seller and # Miscellaneous* Records ofKlamath
moor reer volume No. 1194 at page 30	744 and/or as fee/file/instrument/instructions file /
(	TACE DETERV DETRO AVDRASSIN manda to soft an will still the still stil
and to an moneys aut	and to become due thereon The providence also handles and it
and the property described in the contract	and the legal title thereto which is hold to see the second state of the second state
street of the assisted the redy. The assisted the state of the state o	DOT DETEDV EXPRESSIV COVERSATE and warrants to the it
about the assignor is the owner of the ve	DOOT'S IDTATAST IN the wool action down the different in the different in the second
thereon to December 28 19 94	ase price thereof is not less than  4890.00 with interest paid
	or this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$4890.00
<sup>1</sup> However, the actual consideration consists of a	r includes other account of the
consideration (indicate which).	or includes other property or value given or promised which is <sup>part</sup> of the the whole
In construing this assignment, where the	context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammati-
our changes shall be made so that this assignment	t shall apply equally to corporations and to individual.
11 WIIINESS WIEKEUF, the undersion	led assignor has berevento avoauted this series of it is
authorized to do so by order of its board of direct	lened and its seal if any affived by an officer or other and its
DATED:February 16,,19	95 paneli L. Mul Pan)
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW LISE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR	HEED IN THIS TIME BUTT Inc.
BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE REDGON AC	EGULATIONS.
TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CIT- PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIEY APPROVED USES AND TO DET	
LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS ORS 30,930.	Ermine Any States and States
STATE OF OREGON, C	County ofKlamath) ss.
I his instrument w	as acknowledged before me on February 16, 1095
byI.1mm.BurrInc	-an-Oregon Corprostion By Randy Shart President
by	as acknowledged before me on
OFFICIAL SPAT	
A THE EVANE SECTION	
	Est Line Alfmares
VALUE ZAMARAN EXPIRES SER 5782 1998 A 22	Notary Public for Oregon
M COMMISSION ECHT - 5 52PT. 18, 1998 TA MU	My commission expires September 18, 1998
* Strike inapplicable word. NOTE-If not applicable, dele	$\sim$
	STATE OF OREGON.
<u>/0</u>	County ofKlamath
Granter's Name and Address	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the7.thday
	of April, 19.95, at
	1:34
Grantee's Name and Address After recording return to (Name, Address, Zip):	space Reserved book/reel/volume No
Klamath County Title	ment/microfilm/reception No. 97917.
422 Main St. Collection Dewr	Record of Deeds of said County.
422 Main St. Collection Dept. Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	
Until requested otherwise send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip)	County affixed.
Anthony Cone Volkmook	
Anthony Gene Holbrook	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cle
Anthony Gene Holbrook 16015 Strawn Rd. La Pine, Or. 97739	Fee \$30.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, County Cle